
Tender: WBPHED/EE/MSD/28 of 2021 - 2022

1.  General  Information  

Type NIeT Category Works Mode ONLINE Method Open Tender

District MURSHIDABAD Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Murshidabad Division

Tender

Reference

WBPHED/EE/MSD/28

of 2021 - 2022

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 267/MURD Memo Date 02-02-2022

e Tender Id Description
Extension of Distribution UPVC pipeline for Providing Balance Functional Household Tap

Connection (FHTC)

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details 

Exempted? No Fee Type NEFT/RTGS Payable To

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER,

MURSHIDABAD

DIVISION, PHE DTE

Payable At
BERHAMPORE,

MURSHIDABAD

3.  Crit ical  Dates  

Tender Publish Date 08-02-2022 06:50 PM Sale/Submission Start Date 08-02-2022 06:55 PM

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 26-02-2022 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 26-02-2022 02:00 PM Last Date of Permission

Last Date of Submission 26-02-2022 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 28-02-2022 02:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details 

Date 15-02-2022 03:00 PM Venue

Office of the

Executive Engineer,

Murshidabad Division

Address 4,_C.R.Das_Road_Berhampore_Murshidabad. 742101

5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Extension of Distribution UPVC pipeline for Providing Balance Functional

Household Tap Connection (FHTC) of 69 nos left out household in

connection with Jal Jeevan Mission and Jal Swapna under command area

of village of Char Syampur (Village code 314658) under Beniakhali Ground ₹ 19,12,360.43 30 Days ₹ 40,000.00



Water Based Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic Affected Area of Domkal

Block, under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte. in the District of Murshidabad.

(Scheme ID- 0001723470)

2

Extension of Distribution UPVC pipeline for Providing Balance Functional

Household Tap connection (FHTC) of 152 nos in connection with Jal Swapna

(Jal Jeevan Mission) and under command areas of village of Harisankarpur

(Village Code-314740) under Katakopra Ground water based water suply

scheme for Arsenic affected areas of Domkal Block, under Murshidabad

Division, P.H.E. Dte. (scheme ID- 0005185646)

₹ 13,71,940.85 20 Days ₹ 29,000.00

3

Extension of Distribution UPVC pipeline for Providing Functional Household

Tap connection (FHTC) in connection with Jal Swapna (Jal Jeevan Mission)

and under command areas of village of Bhaduriapara (Village Code-

314643) under Faridpur Ground water based water suply scheme for

Arsenic affected areas of Jalangi Block, under Murshidabad Division, P.H.E.

Dte. (scheme ID- 0005184121)

₹ 39,48,445.90 30 Days ₹ 80,000.00

4

Relaying of different dia UPVC pipeline for Balance Providing Functional

Household Tap connection (FHTC) of 94 nos in connection with Jal Swapna

(Jal Jeevan Mission) and under command areas of village of Jhaubaria

(Village Code-314729) under Juginda Ground water based water suply

scheme for Arsenic affected areas of DomkalBlock, under Murshidabad

Division, P.H.E. Dte. (scheme ID- 0001723344)

₹ 7,26,315.43 20 Days ₹ 16,000.00

5

Extension of Distribution UPVC pipeline at Hanumandanga, Poradanga &

Haldepara area for Providing Balance Functional Household Tap

connection (FHTC) of 685 nos in connection with Jal Swapna (Jal Jeevan

Mission) and under command areas of village of Choto Satui (Village Code-

315343) under Bara Satui Ground water based water suply scheme for

Arsenic affected areas of Berhampore Block, under Murshidabad Division,

P.H.E. Dte.

₹ 42,35,806.51 30 Days ₹ 86,000.00

6

Providing Balance Functional Household Tap Connection (FHTC) of 462 left

out household in connection with Jal Jeevan Mission and Jal Swapna under

command area of village of Mahammadpur (Village code 315549) under

Mahammadpur Ground Water Based Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic

Affected Area of Nawda Block, under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte. in the

District of Murshidabad.

₹ 28,93,324.80 30 Days ₹ 59,000.00

7

Providing Balance Functional Household Tap Connection (FHTC) of 208 left

out household in connection with Jal Jeevan Mission and Jal Swapna under

command area of village of Janpur (Village code 315676) under Rejinagar

Ground Water Based Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic Affected Area of

Beldanga-II Block, under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte. in the District of

Murshidabad.(Scheme ID- 0001723470)

₹ 15,01,014.26 20 Days ₹ 32,000.00



8

Retrofitting Providing Functional Household Tap Connections (FHTC) in

connection with Jal Swapna (Jal Jeevan Mission ) and under command area

of village of Gangadhari ( Village Code -315534) under Gangadhari Ground

Water Based Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic Affected Areas of Nawda

Block under Murshidabad Division P.H.E Dte.

₹ 78,92,278.83 45 Days ₹ 1,60,000.00

9

Providing Balance Functional Household Tap Connection (FHTC) of 219 left

out in connection with Jal Jeevan Mission and Jal Swapna under command

area of village Ghoshpara (Village code 314735) under Tenya Zone-II

Ground Water Based Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic Affected Area of

Bharatpur-II Block, under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte. in the District of

Murshidabad.

₹ 15,38,551.23 20 Days ₹ 32,000.00

10

Providing Balance Functional Household Tap Connection (FHTC) of 200 left

out in connection with Jal Jeevan Mission and Jal Swapna under command

area of village Amarkundu (Village code 315017) and under Amarkundu

Ground Water Based Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic Affected Area of

Nabagram Block, under Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte. in the District of

Murshidabad.

₹ 11,61,519.08 20 Days ₹ 25,000.00

11

Providing 365 nos Balance Functional Household Tap Connection (FHTC) in

connection with Jal Jeevan Mission and Jal Swapna within command area

of village Tungi (Village code 315525) under Chandpur Ground Water Based

Water Supply Scheme for Arsenic Affected Area of Nowda Block, under

Murshidabad Division, PHE Dte. Scheme ID - 0005186507 in the District of

Murshidabad.

₹ 96,73,082.08 60 Days ₹ 1,95,000.00

6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 NIT.pdf


	Tender: WBPHED/EE/MSD/28 of 2021 - 2022
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


